Performance Specifications
stinUDual WindowSingle WindowParameter
Operating Wavelength Range 1310±20 or 1550±50 1310±20 and 1550±50 nm
Excess Insertion Loss ≤ 1.0 ≤ 1.5 dB
Bd04 ~ 5.104 ~ 0.1Attenuation Range
Polarization Dependent Loss (PDL) ≤ 0.10 ≤ 0.15 dB
Temperature Dependent Loss (TDL) ≤ 0.20 ≤ 0.30 dB
Bd51.0 <Resolution

1) Not include connector RL.
Notes:
Ordering Information
Mechanical Variable Optical Attenuator
Reflection Type (MVOA-R)
MVOA R 20
Mechanical Footprint (dimension in mm)
Package Type
Standard = 2
Fiber Type
Bare fiber = 1
900µm loose tube = 2
2mm cable = 3
3mm cable = 4
Fiber Length
0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
2.0 meter = 2
Connector
Type
None = 1
FC/PC=2
FC/SPC=3
FC/APC=4
SC/PC=5
SC/SPC=6
SC/APC=7
ST=8
LC=9
MU=A
Wavelength
1310nm=1310
1550nm=1550
1310 nm/1550nm=DUAL
Reflection Type
0
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink's OEM design team
or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
46335 Landing Parkway, Fremont CA94538-6407  Tel: (510) 933-7200 Fax: (510) 933-7300  Email: Sales@Oplink.com
A 5:1
A
R3.20070221